FRANKFURT

Platz
1

Team Vorname

BV 77 Frankfurt
Frank
Florian
Armin
Christian

89ers Viernheim
Danie
Stefan
Jens
Sascha

Mannheim/Frankfurt

Florian
Christian
Kai
Claudia

BC Blau Gelb
Bjorn
Mike
Hans-Jurgen
Philipp

Laufa Lau
Stefan
Wolfgang
Tobias
Serhat

FTG Frankfurt
Rainer
Regina
Michaela
Gerd

ABV |
Dennis
Jan
Marc
Benjamin

1860 Hanau
Jorg
Robert
Ludwig
Michael

Condor Plus
Michael
Kerstin
Ralf
Katrin

ABV CUP 2018 - Ergebnisse Team

Name

Herbig
Rousselange
Poller
Modenbach

Waldbruch
Lurk
Griener
Birk

Winter
Haas

Rempel
Sawicki

Weis
Mank
Naumann
Gladigau

Kehrle
Gruber
Sauer
Dogan

Helfrich
Helfrich
Eylardi
Kaiser

Habner
Dervenich
Lucke
Dietz

Theis-Franke
Mautz
Scheuermann
Kruger

Friedrich
Kornett
Bretthauer
Koths

Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel3 Spiel4 HDC

217
183
238
244

236
193
170
259

179
241
203
206

206
217
233
240

224
208
214
237

172
246
165
247

168
183
203
247

175
169
243
186

163
177
192
185

233
213
226
216

186
235
203
178

200
169
159
164

204
204
194
214

176
182
178
256

169
159
161
235

245
183
167
210

170
156
192
194

224
145
225
155

213
202
215
237

185
248
244
206

206
207
224
167

185
193
191
189

191
192
183
180

195
205
193
197

234
173
255
186

213
244
173
194

179
153
226
197

186
190
203
247

222
238
226
223

278
296
244
221

225
203
203
183

267
195
159
202

200
246
161
185

245
156
204
235

184
183
226
185

167
151
289
180

20
20
20
20

20

20

20

20
40

40
20
20
20

40
40
40
20

20
80
80
40

20
40

40
40
60
60

60
80
20
100

Summe Doppel
inkl. HDC Start

3543
869
808
902
964

3492
829
934
843
886

3444
883
913
850
798

3384
860
837
841
846

3384
898
817
774
895

3356
756
936
760
904

3354
912
735
829
878

3287
782
792
894
819

3268
793
706
952
817
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ABV CUP 2018 - Ergebnisse Team

FRANKFURT
Summe Doppel

Platz Team Vorname Name Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel3 Spiel4 HDC inkl. HDC Start
10 Master of Desaster 3248
Michaela Reckemeier 205 198 258 151 60 872 A
Christoph Naujoks 161 202 225 237 40 865 A
Achim Briickner 170 155 175 163 40 703 B
Jorg Schendel 161 204 238 165 40 808 B
11 Die Pelzer 3234
Werner Laun 214 205 200 178 40 837 A
Petra Duplois 197 211 189 224 60 881 A
Gabriele Brandes 192 173 173 185 80 803 B
Marianne Pelz 157 190 135 171 60 713 B
12 Mein Lieblingsteam 3190
Adrian Gallo 160 223 186 192 40 801 B
Tobias Lindenau 204 198 182 170 60 814 A
Marcus Weber 225 174 251 175 0 825 A
Jorg Rohn 171 199 156 184 40 750 B
13 Rhein Neckar Dreieck 3176
Michael Betzold 156 183 210 175 20 744 B
Christian Seidl 225 179 217 212 20 853 A
Daniel NeR 204 224 174 198 20 820 A
Bernd Frey 176 175 171 217 20 759 B
14 JJ mit Anhédngsel 3147
Jochen Aufschlager 182 167 186 222 20 777 A
Ulrike Aufschlager 224 212 185 205 60 886 A
Jochen Maller 214 166 168 170 20 738 B
Claudia Mller 171 186 151 138 100 746 B
15 ABVII 3134
Brigitte Ackermann 164 148 159 181 100 752 B
Tobias Hess 190 195 206 208 40 839 A
Mark Déhler 185 176 190 213 20 784 A
Wolfgang Emmerich 214 162 156 187 40 759 B
16 BC Germania Mannheim 3122
Henry Parthenschlager 206 181 192 154 40 773 A
Kai Barzen 159 214 183 191 20 767 B
Walter Barzen 203 175 188 142 40 748 B
Andreas Kratzig 216 228 159 211 20 834 A
17 Finale Kassel 3110
Nico Henneberg 170 211 237 175 40 833 A
Volkan Ozsoy 173 178 226 171 20 768 B
Fabien Horn 200 200 184 151 40 775 A
Lothar Mand 158 215 155 166 40 734 B
18 Harzer Kracher 3088
Marcel Wagner 153 150 180 195 20 698 B
Daniel Grolde 278 192 193 170 20 853 A
Jan Marthin 184 202 178 180 40 784 A
Lucas Haubold 149 216 164 164 60 753 B



ABV CUP 2018 - Ergebnisse Team

FRANKFURT
Summe Doppel

Platz Team Vorname Name Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel3 Spiel4 HDC inkl. HDC Start
19 Cosmos Wiesbaden 3085
Diana Long 162 141 215 212 60 790 A
Claudia Hillenhitter 192 184 174 152 80 782 A
Susan Steul 157 159 174 176 100 766 B
Klaus Reitze 171 150 213 193 20 747 B
20 Fanta4 3068
Torsten Noth 192 181 136 158 80 747 B
Jirgen Schmidt 181 194 158 158 40 731 B
Bernd Koéhler 150 235 196 193 40 814 A
Saskia Kohler 186 194 147 149 100 776 A
21 SV Fellbach 2 3057
Torsten Reinhardt 220 191 203 202 40 856 A
Vanessa Kaiser 172 144 176 158 100 750 B
Kathleen Schmorde 162 169 147 165 120 763 A
Alexandra Barth 121 146 157 144 120 688 B
22 Pinoys 3046
Stanislav Thelen 194 200 195 203 0 792 A
Allen Naluz 184 193 170 196 0 743 B
Sven Henrich 171 247 148 192 20 778 A
Ferdinand Castro 181 179 186 187 0 733 B
23 BSC Eagles Heidelberg 3043
Jasmi Arenja 146 148 179 147 100 720 B
Frank Bohrmann 142 129 193 155 60 679 B
Erika Ruff 177 157 160 164 120 778 A
Andreas Ruff 225 193 246 182 20 866 A
24 Andres and Friends 3022
Daniel Fuertes 204 169 173 192 0 738 B
Matthias Jokisch 203 201 186 194 20 804 A
Manfred Staab 209 189 193 180 20 791 A
Daniel Dorfmeister 168 186 150 165 20 689 B
25 Eagles Heidelberg 3021
Renate Elledge 129 112 160 145 120 666 B
Jurgen Purkott 220 198 155 168 40 781 A
Martin Pohl 199 181 180 152 100 812 A
Petra Egner 174 168 155 165 100 762 B
26 BC 67 Hanau 3020
Bruno Heldner 164 147 159 194 40 704 B
Rudolf Hartl 192 168 174 158 60 752 A
Edgar Maller 172 183 155 168 60 738 B
Thomas Buskowiak 217 177 176 216 40 826 A
27 Split Fighters 3005
Andreas Ress 212 124 200 189 60 785 A
David Hartsch 194 186 167 148 60 755 A
Gerd Forster 187 149 183 168 60 747 B
Michael Tambosi 175 168 158 157 60 718 B



ABV CUP 2018 - Ergebnisse Team

" A
DEN
FRANKFURT
Summe Doppel
Platz Team Vorname Name Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel3 Spiel4 HDC inkl. HDC Start
28 Heidelberg Busters 3000
Joachim Heckmann 163 183 217 176 60 799 A
Andrea Heckmann 194 164 169 131 80 738 B
Klaus Knoch 183 190 185 184 40 782 A
Silvia Knoch 153 153 125 150 100 681 B
29 Die Bulbdogs 2922
Jorg Bartsch 201 215 197 149 60 822 A
Rene Rissel 213 248 164 177 20 822 A
Marko Schamotzki 107 140 126 168 60 601 B
Iris Dojwa 135 166 138 138 100 677 B
30 SV Fellbach 2850
Christiane Discher 168 145 183 196 80 772 A
Gabriela Bleul 147 118 147 124 120 656 B
Niclas Pirk 149 163 160 124 80 676 B
Stephanie Barth 170 168 138 150 120 746 A



